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2025 4 30

5,075,487,762 99.95
— 2,523,611 0.05
( 5,078,011,373 100.00;
D
2
(Q) ) ) )
)
1,107,677,214] 4.3461] 4,814,076,453 4.5821] 5,075,487,762(99.95
D
2
99.95
99.95
)
1
21 (2015 10 13 ) 3,798,363,519 3,808,088,207 9,765 9,790
22 (2016 4 11 ) 3,124,667,717 3,133,757,817 8,594 8,619
23 (2016 10 11 ) 2,983,322,412 2,992,106,423 8,491 8,516
24 (2017 4 10 ) 2,943,545, 687, 2,951,201,992 9,612 9,637,
25 (2017 10 10 ) 2,856,513,016 2,876,763,170 10,580 10,655
26 (2018 4 10 ) 2,543,262,377, 2,549,321,666 10,493 10,518
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27 (2018 10 10 )|  2,406,527,709  2,528,900,656 10,324 10,849
28 (2019 4 10 )|  2,090,461,447|  2,096,174,235 9,148 9,173
29 (2019 10 10 )|  2,004,980,353  2,010,443,536 9,175 9,200
30 (2020 4 10 )| 1,701,361,252]  1,706,593,206 8,130 8,155
31 (2020 10 12 )| 1,889,932,181  1,895,015,779 9,294 9,319
32 (2021 4 12 )|  1,990,156,155  2,085,164,412 10,997 11,522
33 (2021 10 11 )|  1,927,413,985  1,940,798,442 10,800 10,875
34 (2022 4 11 )| 1,820,406,663  1,851,546,366 10,230 10,405
35 (2022 10 11 )| 1,831,791,625  1,836,260,303 10,248 10,273
36 (2023 4 10 )| 1,841,399,868]  1,934,206,290 10,417 10,942
37 (2023 10 10 )|  2,211,469,765  2,308,765,547 11,933 12,458
38 (2024 4 10 )| 3,800,342,672|  3,948,393,961 13,476 14,001
39 (2024 10 10 )|  4,050,608,920|  4,221,062,003 12,476 13,001
40 (2025 4 10 )|  4,646,851,227|  4,865,182,949 11,174 11,699
2024 4 3,887,506,695 — 13,408 —

5 3,964,679,995 — 13,531 —

6 4,111,400,791 — 13,861 —

7 4,132,493,450 — 13,366 —

8 4,084,773,670 — 12,890 —

9 4,050,052,765 — 12,683 —

10 4,134,726,420 — 12,461 —

11 4,181,429,845 — 12,618 —

12 4,430,513,062 — 13,151 —

2025 1 4,669,952,316 — 12,677 —

2 4,634,349,414 — 12,331 —

3 4,917,066,943 — 12,416 —

4 5,078,011,373 — 11,776 —

21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 50,

22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 50

23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 50

24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 50

25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 100

26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 550

27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 550,

28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 50

29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 50

30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 50

31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 50

32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 550
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33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 600)
34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 700)
35 2022 4 12 2022 10 11 50
36 2022 10 12 2023 4 10 550)
37 2023 4 11 2023 10 10 1,050
38 2023 10 11 2024 4 10 1,050
39 2024 4 11 2024 10 10 1,050
40 2024 10 11 2025 4 10 1,050
21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 0.5
22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 11.5
23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 0.6
24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 13.8
25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 11.1]
26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 4.4
27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 3.6
28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 10.9
29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 0.8
30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 10.8
31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 14.9
32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 24.2)
33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 3.7
34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 1.2
35 2022 4 12 2022 10 11 0.7
36 2022 10 12 2023 4 10 7.0
37 2023 4 11 2023 10 10 24.6
38 2023 10 11 2024 4 10 21.7
39 2024 4 11 2024 10 10 0.4
40 2024 10 11 2025 4 10 2.0

D ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2)
21 2015 4 11 2015 10 13 146,080,213 824,275,183 3,889,875,355
22 2015 10 14 2016 4 11 40,540,864 294,375,844 3,636,040, 375
23 2016 4 12 2016 10 11 15,105,663 137,541,371 3,513,604,667,
24 2016 10 12 2017 4 10 13,242,136 464,324,671 3,062,522,132
25 2017 4 11 2017 10 10 10,986,806 373,488,318 2,700,020,620
26 2017 10 11 2018 4 10 40,753,185 317,058,118 2,423,715,687
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27 2018 4 11 2018 10 10 10,509,525 103,311,920 2,330,913,292

28 2018 10 11 2019 4 10 38,699,737 84,497,460 2,285,115,569

29 2019 4 11 2019 10 10 10,544,684 110,386,851 2,185,273,402

30 2019 10 11 2020 4 10 10,159,314 102,651,048 2,092,781,668

31 2020 4 11 2020 10 12 9,073,892 68,416,344 2,033,439,216

32 2020 10 13 2021 4 12 6,958,232 230,716,362 1,809,681,086

33 2021 4 13 2021 10 11 50,237,350 75,324,077 1,784,594,359

34 2021 10 12 2022 4 11 40,194,576 45,377,304 1,779,411,631

35 2022 4 12 2022 10 11 47,211,299 39,151,490 1,787,471,440

36 2022 10 12 2023 4 10 40,009,716 59,739,776 1,767,741,380

37 2023 4 11 2023 10 10 273,916,848 188,405, 230) 1,853,252,998

38 2023 10 11 2024 4 10 1,242,277,808 275,506,239 2,820,024,567

39 2024 4 11 2024 10 10 838,666,187 411,965,354 3,246,725,400

40 2024 10 11 2025 4 10 1,425,536,863 513,562,788 4,158,699,475
)

6,596,803, 140 97.48

( ) - 172,250,190 2.54

6,769,053,330) 100.00]
(G
2

() ) () ()

()

131,800 1,711.00) 225,509,800 1,803.50] 237,701,300 3.5]]

68,600 3,207.14 220,010,169 3,400.00] 233,240,000 3.45

54,200 3,402.78] 184,430,913 3,580.00] 194,036,000 2.87|

838,200 209.80] 175,854,360 215.90] 180,967,380 2.67

64,000 2,543.00] 162,752,000 2,729.00] 174,656,000] 2.58}

48,600] 3,248.00] 157,852,800 3,518.00] 170,974,800] 2.53]

47,900] 3,572.00] 171,098,800 3,513.00] 168,272,700 2.49

77,300 2,030.00] 156,919,000 2,114.50] 163,450,850] 2.41f

7,500 19,781.09 148,358,213] 21,225.00 159,187,500 2.35
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17,400) 7,518.81 130,827,434 8,469.00| 147,360,600 2.18]
24,600f 5,267.00f 129,568, 200| 5,708.00f 140,416,800 2.07|
132,900 949.34 126,167,360] 1,024.50 136,156,050 2.01]
3,400 37,160.00] 126,344,000] 39,580.00 134,572,000 1.99
143,800f 840.55 120,871,297 918.20] 132,037,160 1.95
46,500] 2,811.50f 130,734,750] 2,828.50f 131,525,250 1.94
28,400f 4,150.00f 117,860,000} 4,407.00] 125,158,800] 1.85)
28,300f 4,120.00f 116,596, 000] 4,333.00] 122,623,900 1.81]
143,100 874.30] 125,112,330] 846.90] 121,191,390 1.79
39,800f 2,813.21f 111,966,048 3,031.00f 120,633,800 1.78
9,900 10,505.00f 103,999,500} 11,830.00] 117,117,000 1.73]
42,100] 2,573.53 108,345,704 2,760.50f 116,217,050 1.72
33,400f 3,034.82 101,363,036 3,476.00f 116,098,400 1.72
31,500 3,128.00f 98,532,000] 3,371.00f 106,186,500 1.57|
28,100} 3,650.514 102,579,482 3,743.00f 105,178,300 1.55
27,700) 3,442 .59 95,359,932 3,744.00f 103,708,800 1.53]
21,700f 4,408.00f 95,653,600 4,645.00] 100,796,500 1.49
23,000} 4,062.00f 93,426,000] 4,330.00] 99,590,000 1.47
25,900f 3,525.00f 91,297,500] 3,739.00f 96,840,100 1.43
31,400} 2,934.00f 92,127,600 3,080.00f 96,712,000 1.43
30, 200f 3,005.00f 90,751,000] 3,155.00f 95,281,000 1.41
D
2)

0.47

5.13

2.63

5.40

3.20

0.54

0.93

0.89

0.50;

5.20

13.55

6.54

1.38

1.73

1.01
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